Please rate how well the information in this course improves your knowledge and effectiveness as an employee in
a Tribal VR program (or might in the future)?

# Answer Bar Response %
35  Extremely well | 1 100.00%
36 Very well 0 0.00%
37 Moderately well 0 0.00%
38 Not well 0 0.00%
39 Not well at all 0 0.00%
Total 1 100.00%

In what ways has this course influenced your work or studies so far?

Text Entry

The more intense job developing insight



Which of the following sources of support did you find helpful? Please check all that apply:

# Answer Bar Response %
"Canvas Tips" and "How to use .

! GoToTraining" documents g UL

2 Orientation and syllabus review during e 1 100.00%
1st class

3  TVRInstitute Director, Laura Maudsley 0 0.00%

4  TVR Institute Instructor, Kelly Osborn ] 1 100.00%

5  Quiz 1: Navigating Resources 0 0.00%

8  Other (please explain): 0 0.00%

9 TVR Institute Assistant Director, Beth 0 0.00%
Boland

10 TVR Institute Training Specialist, Donna 0 0.00%
Adamson

11 TVR Institute Participant Coordinator, 0 0.00%

McKenzie Hollingsworth

Total 2 100.00%



Please rate your ease with the following aspects of the class:

Neither
Extremely Moderately Slightly easy Slightly Moderately Extremely Response Averag
difficult difficult difficult nor easy easy easy P Value
difficult

# Question

Posting on
the
1 discussion - - - - - - 1 1 26.0!
board in
Canvas:

Accessing
course
documents
2 (weekly - - - - - - 1 1 26.0
lecture notes,
PowerPoints,
etc):

Accessing
class
3 meetings via - - - - - - 1 1 26.01
GoToTraining
sessions:

Are you accessing and viewing the recordings of the GoToTraining sessions?



Please rate your ease with accessing and viewing class recordings:

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

Answer

Extremely easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Neither easy nor difficult

Slightly difficult

Moderately difficult

Extremely difficult

Total

Bar

Response

%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Please rate the effectiveness of your instructor, Kelly Osborn:

41

42

43

44

45

Answer

Extremely effective

Very effective

Moderately effective

Slightly effective

Not effective at all

Total

Bar

Response

Please provide suggestions to improve the course or write "none" if you don't have any:

none

Text Entry

%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



